Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Cumming - (1190119) - Larkhall Avondale ASC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke
100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

43.88
2:05.87
52.34
2:23.01
1:20.98

to LC
44.40
2:06.50
52.90
2:23.90

1:21.20

SC WA
Pts

142
63

159
82

27

Date

29/05/16
26/04/14
29/05/16
26/04/14

15/03/14

Meet

Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet
2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet
Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet
2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet

Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014

Venue

Bellshill
Dumfries
Bellshill
Dumfries

Tryst

License

SCO1136
SC0835
SCO1136
SCO835
SCO0821
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