Individual Best Times (All Time)

Natasha Cumming - (1190119) - Larkhall Avondale ASC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	43.88	44.40	142	29/05/16	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	SCO1136	2
100 Freestyle	2:05.87	2:06.50	63	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	SCO835	2
50 Breaststroke	52.34	52.90	159	29/05/16	Rutherglen Rascals Graded Meet	Bellshill	SCO1136	2
100 Breaststroke	2:23.01	2:23.90	82	26/04/14	2014 Dumfries ASC Graded Meet	Dumfries	SCO835	2
50 Butterfly	1:20.98	1:21.20	27	15/03/14	Cumbernauld Spring Graded Meet 2014	Tryst	SCO821	2